Features
Field Replaceable
Captive Screw
Injection/Ejection
VITA 48.2 Compliant
VME Compliant
cPCI Compliant
Low-Profile Design

919-307-8071 REV 20250709
PART NUMBER BUILDER
- -- -HKE XXX YYYYXXXY X XX
Family: Hex: Opt: R/L: Length Mounting:Finish:
[R
] - R
ig
h
t
[L] - Left
(O
ptio
n
al)
[E
] E
xten
d
ed
 Th
read
s
Hex Key Injector/Ejector Blank - No Standoff or Screws
[1875] - .1875” Standoff, M2x8 & M2x10
[250] - .250” Standoff, M2x10 & M2x12
[3125] - .3125” Standoff, M2x12 & M2x14
3/32” Hex Key - [332]
7/64” Hex Key - [764]
M2.5 Hex Key - [M25]
1.62” - [162]
1.97” - [197]
2.04” - [204]
Left Right
 .255
B
 .180 .730
 .030
 .125  .250  .125
 .130±.003 THRU ALL
 .200  .075
 .41 C
.730  .255
B
 .180
 .400
 .125 A
 .030
 .250
 .125
 .130±.003 THRU ALL
 .200  .075
 .41 C
A
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
A
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
5.75 MM
7.0 MM
Part Number
HKE-332-L162-XX-XXX